PIPELINE PRODUCTS CORPORATION
PowerSeal
301300
Carrier Size Minimum
Casing Size Diameter Over Runners Number of
Runners
Number of
Segments Width Part Number List Price
In MM
4 100 10" 9 1/8" 6 2 4" 4890048100NM  $ 25.80
6 150 12" 10 15/16" 6 2 4" 4890690120NM  $ 28.10
8 200 16" 14 7/16" 6 2 4" 4890905160NM  $ 30.60
10 250 18" 16 1/4" 6 2 4" 4890111180NM  $ 32.60
12 300 20" 18 1/8" 6 2 4" 4890132200NM  $ 36.30
4890 POLYETHYLENE CASING CHOCK
PANEL: HDPE Polyethelyne ASTM D638.
RISER: HDPE Polyethelyne ASTM D638.
CHOCK SKID: HDPE Polyethelyne ASTM D638.